

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

C Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....C  
No(s).  
7308-7309/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/09/2012  
in RFA No. 1364/1994 and RFA No. 2200/1994 passed by the High Court  
Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC.  
Petitioner(s)

Petiti

VERSUS

DHARAMSALA PUKHTA VILLAGE KHAK & ANR. Etc  
Respondent(s)  
(Office Report on default)

Respo

Date : 09/09/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mohan Brahma, Adv.  
Ms. Heena Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, two weeks' time is granted  
to learned counsel for the petitioners to file the document  
as per his undertaking given earlier.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)

(H.S. PARASHER

)  
COURT MASTER  
Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.09.10  
09:30:34 IST  
Reason: